
Rozpočtový výhled obce Dobřejovice na roky 2024 - 2025 (NAVRH)

Přĺimv (Kě}:

2024 2025

Daňové přljmy
Nedaňové přljmy
Kapitálové přljmy
Přijaté dotace
Příimy celkem

22 000 000,00
7 000 000,00

24 000 000,00
I000 000,00

20 000 000,00
49 000 000,00

20 000 000,00
52 000 000,00

Výdaie (Kě):
2024 2025

Neinvestičnívýdaje í7 500 000,00 ĺ8 000 000,00
lnvestičnívýdaje 35 000 000,00 40 000 000,00
Financování
Výdaie celkem: 52 500 000,00 58 000 000,00
Bilance rozpočtu: _ 3 500 000,00 _ 6 000 000,00

VyvěŠeno dne: 23. 11.2022

d

Sejmuto dne:

Martin Sklenář
starosta


